
Time Remarks

1/2023 Thu 19 Jan 2023 Fri 27 Jan 2023
2/2023 Mon 20 Feb 2023 Tue 28 Feb 2023
3/2023 Wed 15 Mar 2023 Thu 23 Mar 2023
4/2023 Wed 5 Apr 2023  - Approval for Grading and Study Progress 

Report of Sem 2/2022
 -  Meeting time 08.00 -09.00 a.m.

5/2023 Wed 19 Apr 2023 Thu 27 Apr 2023
6/2023 Wed 17 May 2023 Thu 25 May 2023 - Final Approve for thesis proposal of Sem 

2022

7/2023 Thu 22 Jun 2023 Fri 30 Jun 2023
8/2023 Wed 19 Jul 2023 Thu 27 Jul 2023
9/2023 Mon 21 Aug 2023 Mon 28 Aug 2023 - Final Approval of Study Extension for 

2/2023

10/2023 Thu 21 Sept 2023 Fri 29 Sept 2023
11/2023 Mon 16 Oct 2023 Tue 24 Oct 2023
12/2023 Mon 6 Nov 2023  - Approval for Grading and Study Progress 

Report of Sem 1/2023
 -  Meeting time 08.00 -09.00 a.m.

13/2023 Mon 20 Nov 2023 Mon 27 Nov 2023
14/2023 Mon 18 Dec 2023 Tue 26 Dec 2023

REMARK: 
If the thesis proposal is submitted after the deadline, specified as “FINAL DAY”, the proposal assessment
and approval will be postponed to the next meeting.

Graduate Education Executive Committee (GEEC)

2023 Board Meeting

FINAL DAY for
 Thesis proposal submission

Meeting Schedule


